in favour of KAGISHO MOSHE, Identity Number 
770220 5752 086 and SETSHEGO FLORENCE 
MOSHE, Identity Number 840114 0521 081, Married 
in community of property to each other, in respect ERF 
14475 BOITEKONG EXTENSION 15 TOWNSHIP 
REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q. PROVINCE NORTH 
WEST, Measuring 237 (Two Hundred and Thirty 
Seven) Square Metres.  AS WILL APPEAR from 
General Plan SG Number 4267/2008 and HELD 
by Deed of Transfer T63036/2009. All interested 
persons having objection to the issue of such copy are 
hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the 
Registrar of Deeds at PRETORIA within two weeks